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RBB-22 SERIES

Sandard with external discharge relief valve
Pressure up to 2.5 Mpa (at 1~1.2 mm orifice) 
Cuttung fluid rate  1:8

● 
● 
● 

RBB-22 SERIES PUMP WITH MOTOR

Series Displacement
(c.c/rev)

Max Speed
(rpm)

Orifice
(mm)

Max Pressure
(Mpa)

Weight
(kg)

200012.0

16.2 1800

1.0

1.2

4.0RBB-2212HW-VD

RBB-2216HW-VD
2.5

4.5

1HP (0.75KW-4P)  RBB-2212HW-VD 220V/380V 3 Phase

125

88

224

176

453

317 136

100 1504-Ø10

2-PT3/4
83.5

2HP (1.5KW-4P)  RBB-2212HW-VD 220V/380V 3Phase

140 125

350

200

100

260 486

4-Ø12 150

2-PT3/4
90
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TK-3030  PUMP WITH MOTOR

TK-30 SERIES

Sandard with external discharge relief valve
Pressure up to 3.0 Mpa (2.8Mpa at 2.0 mm orifice) 
Cuttung fluid rate  1:8

● 
● 
● 

Series Displacement
(c.c/rev)

Max Speed
(rpm)

Orifice
(mm)

Max Pressure
(Mpa)

Weight
(kg)

200030.0 1.8~2.0 7.88TK-3030HW-VD 3.0

4HP (3KW-4P)  TK-3030HW-VD 220V/380V 3 Phase

4Ø12

455

2-1”PT

214.10

278.91 468

140160
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GH30  PUMP WITH MOTOR

GH30 SERIES

Sandard with external discharge relief valve
Pressure up to 6.0 Mpa (5.0Mpa at 2.0 mm orifice) 
Cuttung fluid rate  1:8

● 
● 
● 

220V/380V 3 Phase5HP (3.75KW-4P)  GH30HBMVD

Series Displacement
(c.c/rev)

Max Speed
(rpm)

Orifice
(mm)

Max Pressure
(Mpa)

Weight
(kg)

145019.0 1.5 14.30GH30HBMVD 6.0

11
2

2-PT3/4

149.1398.5

140 238

29
1

4-∅12190

117 117.1

234
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亞克力鏡面液位計 (ACRYLIC LIQUID LEVEL GAUGE) 

型號
Series

L1
(mm)

L2
(mm)

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

螺絲
Screw type

A-40 68 40
A-50 78 50
A-60 88 60
A-76 104 76
A-80 108 80

A-100 128 100
A-125 153 125
A-127 153 127
A-150 178 150
A-200 228 200
A-300 328 300

M8/M10

M10

15

20

2026

型號
Series

L1
(mm)

L2
(mm)

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

螺絲
Screw type

B-50 94 50
B-60 94 50
B-76 116 76
B-80 116 80
B-100 135 100
B-130 164 130
B-140 175 140
B-150 184 150

22 15 M1020

型號
Series

L1
(mm)

L2
(mm)

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

螺絲
Screw type

LG-200 240 200
LG-300 340 300
LG-400 440 400

30 25 20 M12

2-M12*1.5

C

B

L1 L2

A

L1 L2

BA

2-M10*1.5

16

35

C

2-M10*1.5

A

L1 L2

B

C

LEVEL GAUGE
液位計



油過濾器 Oil Filter

● 可廣泛使用於各種機械、化學工業、船舶、車輛工業等，可在運轉中的機器內進行過濾清潔
● Use for various kind of machinery, chemical industry, ship industry and vehicle industry.

Filter cleaning possible in running machines

● 無金屬網或布織維式過濾缺失，無故障，可長久使用   
● Stable and durable use life

● 可做為機械、機件管道之循環及還原裝置   

● Can be a circulation device for machinery

● 清潔動作:每天轉一次，一次三到五圈

● For cleaning: Clean once a day, turn 3-5 circle each.

D SERIES 系列性能表 SPECIFICATION

(D): 電動型 ( Elctric type), H: 高壓型 (High pressure type)

L

H
ØD

60目
(Mesh)

100目
(Mesh)

手動型
MAN

電動型
E/P

D-102 160 60 50 1/4" PT -

D-103 160 75 53 3/8" PT -

D-205 30 20 200 90 63 1/2" PT 1.24 -

D-310 40 30 230 100 73 3/4" PT 1.89 -

D-312(D) 60 40 270 120 75 1" PT 2.20 4.20

D-4113(D) 512 6.80

D-4113H 442 -

材質
Material

油口
Port

 重量 Weight (kg)

20 15 0.70

100 100 168 105 1-1/2" PT 6.00

型號
Series

Flow 流量 (L/min)
H

(mm)
L

(mm)
D

(mm)

鋅合金
Zinc Alloy

鋁合金
Aluminum Alloy

Φ118

電動型 D-4113D 高壓型 D-4113H

147 167.6

107.5

107.5

108

441.24

4-Ø10

OIL FILTER
油過濾器



新北市淡水區中正東路二段27-10號7樓

7F, No.27-10, Sec.2, Zhongzheng E.Rd., Tamsui Dist, New Taipei City 25170,Taiwan

Tel: +886-2-28085136 Fax: +886-2-28086003

E-mail: sales@rexpower.com

工廠 Tel: +886-2-26266852

https://www.rexpower.com/

磊興有限公司
Rexpower Hydraulic & Pneumatic Co., Ltd

上海市嘉定區安亭鎮园工路1188号

1188, Yuangong Road, Anting Town, Jiading District, Shanghai City 201805, China

Tel: +86-21-39120822  +86-21-39120882

上海磊星機電設備有限公司
Shanghai Leixing Machinery & Electron Co., Ltd

C-2507


